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CALENDARIO GARE CIRCUITO 2026

N° TAPPA

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
12

FINALE

CIRCOLO OSPITANTE

MARGARA
MARGHERITA
COLLINE DEL GAVI
MONCALIERI
CHERASCO
GIRASOLI
BOVES
SALUZZO
FRONDE
MARGARA
CHERASCO
PRAGELATO
PRAGELATO

MARGHERITA

GIORNO

DOMENICA
VENERDY
DOMENICA
GIOVEDY
GIOVEDYI
SABATO
SABATO
SABATO
GIOVEDI
MERCOLEDY’
SABATO
SABATO
DOMENICA

VENERDI

DATA

22/02/2026
06/03/2026
15/03/2026
26/03/2026
02/04/2026
11/04/2026
25/04/2026
09/05/2026
21/05/2026
24/06/2026
11/07/2026
05/09/2026
06/09/2026

18/09/2026



